Info Technology

ID |Company Name Contact Name Address City, State Zip Phone Email

W [Bellomy Rescarch, Inc. Sessions, Lora 175 Sunnynoll Court Winston-Salem, NC 27106 (336)721-1140 Isessions@bcellomyrescarch.com
W [BIM Interactive Pengelly, Mahnda 416 Gallimore Dairy Rd. Greensboro, NC 27409 (336)851-0040  |malinda@beminteractive.com
M €2 Contractors lLamberth, Cornclious (405 Banner Avenue GREENSBORO, NC  |27401 (336)379-8806  {Ursula@c2contractorsllc.com
W [COBB EZEKIEL LOY & COMPANY, P.A. [EZEKIEL, SUSAN  [219 WEST ELM STREET  JGRAHAM, NC 27253 (336)227-1495  {allyson@ccl-cpa.com

W [DataMasters White, Iana PO Box 14548 Greensboro, NC 27415-4548 {(336)373-1461 |dwhitc@datamasters.com

M |DocuScan Pittman, Marty 107 Fair Oaks Lanc Winston-Salem, NC 27127 336-301-3969 DocuScanws@aol.com

W [Ken-Neet Communications Neuffer, Pam 12845 OId US Hwy 52 Winston Salem, NC 27107 (336)760-5512  |pamn@kennect.us

W |Kilpatrick Design Kilpatrick, Megan 801 T'rade Street Winston Salem, NC 27101 336-760-8642 info@kilpatrickdesign.com

M |NuAr Solutions 1LLC McConnell, Valerie 4800 'I'ara Drive Greensboro, NC 27410 (336)510-1418  [nuarisolutions@gmail.com

W [PVA, Inc. Clay, Anita 2814 liric lane Burhngton, NC 27215 (336)848-9753  [anita@pvaglobal.com

M |STA Technologies, 1.1.C. Ayscuc, Shana 1451 S Llm liugene St. Greensboro, NC 27406 (336)617-7298  |staysc@statechnologics.com
W [l'tad Reporting & ‘T'yping Scrvices Decker, Judith 4301 Goldenrod Drave Greensboro, NC 27455 (336)282-0915  |Pyramid383@aol.com

M [ITC4).1.C Carter, Freddice 304-1D Pomona Drive Greensboro, NC 27407 (336)273-8889  [fcarter@ttc4support.com

W [NWN Corporation Sweatland, Angic 7025 Albert Pick Road Greensboro, NC 27409 (336)217-1356  |asweatland@nwnit.com

M |QST, Inc Fleming, Warren 157 Iickory Street North Cooleemee, NC  |20874 (336)284-2144  |wkfleming@gqst-inc.com

W [Tesken Incorporated Bahrani, Deborah 353 Jonestown Road #128 Winston-Salem, NC 27104 (800)440-5948  |debbie@tesken.com




